
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 23 APR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AQ

2 SR

3 SA

4 AM

5 RZ

6 SL

7 BA

8 MZ

9 ML

 01:00
 06:39
 12:58

 1.5
 2.4
 0.9PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- VALIANTA 

M.V- SOTKA 

M.V- GEORGIOS P 

M.V- TOP FORTUNE 

M.V- GULF BARAKAH 

M.V- MSC SARAH V 

M.V- SM MAHI 

M.V- DONNA ALEXANDRA 

M.T- JIPRO NEFTIS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ZAHRA 

M.V- ANNITA 

M.T- AL KHEESAH 

 183.00

 200.00

 190.00

 200.00

 262.00

 294.00

 208.00

 229.00

 174.43

 105.00

 183.00

 189.99

 290.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

GSA (PVT) LTD.

35702

35711

35726

35738

35734

35740

35737

35640

35732

24826

35722

35724

35725

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

LENTIL PEAS
 M.Ton

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

27098

8022

2316

530

947

13366

918

NIL

1050

NIL

750

25500

14569

1516

8766

23874

NIL

647

1468

1800

NIL

0

4304

3957

516

530

947

22147

2597

NIL

NIL

NIL

70

11229

35833

NIL

NIL

NIL

37216

NIL

2476

5154

27490

93843

10622

3853

7667

52

526

265

6000

6431

NO WORK

25739

430

47359

MR

BA

SH

MJ

MJ / MZ

RZ / SL

AM / AR

MJ / MZ

AN

SG

SR

ML

AR / MZ

21/04

20/04

21/04

22/04

21/04

22/04

21/04

20/04

21/04

28/06

21/04

21/04

22/04

 13:30

 19:05

  9:15

 11:50

 12:30

 10:50

 20:45

 19:00

  9:20

  7:00

 19:00

 12:24

 15:00

24058

16000

43500

1102

526

1015

68716

21000

3992

39659

51794

141202

22/04/25

22/04/25

23/04/25

23/04/25

 13:30

 23:05

  6:15

  6:35
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

116

176

228

129

229

190

144

228.6

304

255.33

M.T- FORTUNE YOUNGIN 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.T- NAVE ESTELLA 

M.T- AB OLIVIA 

M.V- ATLANTIC SAMURAI 

M.V- VOLISSOS 

M.V- ANDREAS-K 

M.T- HAI TUN ZUO 

M.V- HYUNDAI HONGKONG 

M.V- MARATHOPOLIS 

6.9

9.85

10

8.7

12.85

10.5

7.05

12.5

10.2

10.4

35716

35718

35730

35731

35735

35736

35739

35741

35742

35743

16/04/25

17/04/25

20/04/25

20/04/25

21/04/25

21/04/25

22/04/25

22/04/25

23/04/25

23/04/25

 16:35

 07:12

 13:42

 19:12

 09:12

 15:35

 05:48

 22:48

 06:00

 06:10

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSTRADE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN NETWORK E

GAC SHIPPING

S KOREA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

CHINA

CYPRUS

MALTA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

AL JUBAIL

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

RICHERD BAY

PQA

RUWAIS

36400

30899

39695

11969

68340

42186

37000

57633

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

LCT

FOTCO

LCT

FAP

HFP&S

FAP

FOTCO

QICT

QT-2

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

10

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SM MAHI  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:15 hrs (RA)

2 M.T- JIPRO NEFTIS  will sail from EVTL @ 06:35 hrs (AN)

3 M.T- VALIANTA  will sail from LCT @ 14:30 hrs (MR)

4 M.V- ANNITA  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (ML)

5 M.T- ZAHRA  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

6 M.V- MARATHOPOLIS  will sail from QT2-II @ 01:00 hrs (RZ),(SA)

7 M.V- HYUNDAI HONGKONG  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (AM),(SR)

8 M.V- MARATHOPOLIS  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:15 hrs (RZ),(SA)

9 M.V- VOLISSOS  will berth to PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (ML)

10 M.T- FORTUNE YOUNGIN  will berth to LCT @ 17:30 hrs (SL)

11 M.T- NAVE ESTELLA  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (SH),(AQ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7785

9557

1632
3586

3520

39

3520

2116

718
419

677

986

86

334
369

278

35622

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1332 TOTAL 1338 WORKING BC 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- ORION SAINT 

M.V- GULF BARAKAH 

M.V- MSC SARAH V 

35728

35734

35740

1

2

3

EETL

QICT-VII

QT2-I

22-04-2025

22-04-2025

22-04-2025

610

1330

2305


